
 
BOWLS

1 5 . 9 5

Signature 

GOOD
SEOUL ( V + G F )

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL  

Organic Tofu
Brown Rice

Sweet Heat + GF Classic Sauce 
Edamame • Radish • Kimchi 
Quickles • Root Chips

NORTH 
SHORE ( G F )

Quebec Shrimp
Sushi Rice

Garlic Sesame + GF Classic 
Mango • Quickles • Radish  
Cabbage • Crispy Garlic

ROYAL 
HAWAIIAN

Ahi Tuna  
Sushi Rice 

Classic Sauce + Spicy Mayo  
Edamame • Cabbage  • Mango  
Quickles • Crispy Shallots

HEAT 
WAVE

Canadian Salmon
Sushi Rice

Spicy Mayo + Classic Sauce 
Cabbage • Pickled Ginger  
Daikon • Mango • Crispy Shallots

LU’AU

Grilled Chicken
Sushi Rice

Sweet Asian BBQ + Sesame Dream 
Edamame • Cabbage • Daikon 
Quickles • Crispy Shallots

BEET 
GOES ON ( V + G F )

Organic Beets
Zucchini Noodles

Miso Ginger + Coco Wasabi 
Avocado • Radish • Daikon  
Mango • Root Chips

A L L  B OW L S 
I N C L U D E 

P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N OW  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  D I E TA RY  R E S T R I C T I O N S  YO U  M AY  H AV E .

 Sweet Onion  
Green Onion  

Cucumber 
Sesame Seeds

M I X - I N S

Kinda Picky 

GF = GLUTEN FREE        V=VEGAN 

Ryan Moleiro



 BUILD YOUR OWN Paradise
1 5 . 9 5

 Avocado  •  Tobiko  •  Seaweed Salad • Kimchi + 2 . 4 5  E A C H  O R  3  F O R  + 6

Splurge

BASE
C H O O S E  1

SAUCES
C H O O S E  1  O R  2

PROTEIN
C H O O S E  1

VEGGIES
C H O O S E  4

MIX-INS 
W E  R E C O M M E N D  T H E M  A L L

CRUNCH
C H O O S E  1

1

4

2

5

3

6

Sushi Rice • Brown Rice
Zucchini Noodles • Half & Half

Classic (V) • Garlic Seasame (GF) 

Gluten Free Classic +1 • Spicy Mayo (GF)

Sweet Heat (GF + V) • Sweet Asian BBQ
Sesame Dream (GF ) • Miso-Ginger (GF + V)

Coco-Wasabi ( G F  +  V )   

Ahi Tuna • Canadian Salmon
Quebec Shrimp • Grilled Chicken

Organic Tofu • Organic Beets

Edamame • Purple Cabbage • Radish
Pickled Ginger • Daikon • Mango
Quickles •  Hawaiian Hot Relish

 Sweet Onion • Green Onion
 Cucumber • Sesame Seeds

Crispy Shallots • Crispy Jalapeños
Wasabi Peas • Crispy Garlic ( G F )

Root Chips ( G F )  • Pepitas ( G F )

DOUBLE YOUR PROTEIN +4.45

WANT MORE? +1.25 EA. WANT MORE? +75 EA. WANT MORE? +.75 EA.

H O U S E  M A D E
Hibiscus Iced Tea 3.25 • Organic Matcha Lemonade 3.25 

S PA R K L I N G  WAT E R
La Croix 2.25 • City Seltzer 3.25

S O D A S
Henri Kola 4.25 • Henri Rootbeer 4.25 

San Pellegrino 2.25 
 

Water 2.25

DRINKS
S O U P

Miso Soup 3.25 

S A L A D  
Seaweed Salad 5.25

Kimchi 5.25

S N A C K S
Sweet Fish 4 • Pocky 2

Wasabi Peas 3

SIDES

GF = GLUTEN FREE        V=VEGAN 
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